ULTRAKOTLINA SZTAFETA

Organizator:

Data: 2019-10-12
Miejsce: Jakuszyce
Dystans: 138 km

Wyniki dla punktu pomiaru:96 km

Fundacja Przejscie Kotliny

ULTRAKOTLINA SZTAFETA, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie

1 GORAK PRZEMYSLAW

FRANASZCZUK WOJCIECH

OGLY KRYSTIAN
SOBCZAK DANIEL

2 WOWER BARTLOMIEJ
ADAMCZYK MIROSEAW
WOJCICKI DARIUSZ
FYDA JERZY

3 CYRAN PIOTR
PIETROCZUK SYLWIA
MAZURKIEWICZ JERZY
KUNICKI KONRAD

4 BILECKI SEBASTIAN
WEGLEWSKI BARTLOMIE]
BRZESKI LUKASZ
TOPOROWICZ AGATA

5 JEDRZEJEWSKA AGNIESZKA

WALENSKA EWA
MARKOWSKA KAROLINA
KURPIEWSKA ANNA

6 KWIATKOWSKI PRZEMYStAW

STAFIJ-KUCIA STEFANIA
KWIATKOWSKI PAWEL
KUCIA SZYMON

7 WSUE MONIKA
LACHERA KAMILA
NIZAR WIOLETTA

PIASECKA-WSZOtA ANNA

8 NAGLAK LUKASZ
PIENIEZNY MAREK
STROZYK JAKUB
JANKOWIAK KAROL

9 GACEK MICHAL
POLOM RAFAL
KALINOWSKI ADRIAN
JELINSKI SEBASTIAN

10 CWIAKALA WOJCIECH
DZIEJMA PAULINA
DZIEJMA WOJCIECH
KUBIAK PAWEL

11 BIALAS IWONA
WOJCIK ARTUR
KUCHNIA KRZYSZTOF
JAROSZ DOMINIKA

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.
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05:45:00

05:55:59
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06:22:59

07:36:06

07:09:46

07:48:02

07:37:26
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07:54:56

77km

07:41:49

08:00:33
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96km

09:14:44

09:37:32

09:46:02

10:19:14

12:01:50

12:06:48

12:11:16

12:17:20

12:23:18
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107km

10:18:02

10:53:07

10:54:43
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http://b4sport.pl/
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19km

11:28:59

12:21:12

12:07:01

13:17:17

14:46:56

15:33:22

15:03:40

15:27:11

15:56:49

15:39:40

16:32:53



ULTRAKOTLINA SZTAFETA, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie

12 CHROMINSKA-LINKIEWICZ RENATA
SIARKIEWICZ JOLA
MAJER MAJA
HAKKE MALGORZATA

13 KOMAR ANNA
RUTKOWSKA KATARZYNA
SZYINSKA ALICJA
GOLEBIOWSKA NATALIA

14 BUDNICKI ANDRZE|
ROMANOW PRZEMYSLAW
OLSZEWSKI RAFAL
CICHECKA HONORATA

15 JURASZCZUK DOMINIKA
JURASZCZYK KATARZYNA
PALUS MALGORZATA
PALUS PAWEL
NICPON SEBASTIAN
KOPEC DOROTA
SZCZYZOWSKI JAROSLAW
KONIECZNY ROBERT

ULTRAKOTLINA SZTAFETA, MAN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie

1 GORAK PRZEMYSLAW
FRANASZCZUK WOJCIECH
OGLY KRYSTIAN
SOBCZAK DANIEL

2 WOWER BARTLOMIE]
ADAMCZYK MIROSEAW
WOJCICKI DARIUSZ
FYDA JERZY

3 NAGLAK LtUKASZ
PIENIEZNY MAREK
STROZYK JAKUB
JANKOWIAK KAROL

4 GACEK MICHAL
POLOM RAFAL
KALINOWSKI ADRIAN
JELINSKI SEBASTIAN

ULTRAKOTLINA SZTAFETA, MIXED

M-ce Nazwisko i imie

1 CYRAN PIOTR
PIETROCZUK SYLWIA
MAZURKIEWICZ JERZY
KUNICKI KONRAD

2 BILECKI SEBASTIAN
WEGLEWSKI BARTLOMIE)
BRZESKI £tUKASZ
TOPOROWICZ AGATA

3 KWIATKOWSKI PRZEMYStAW
STAFIJ-KUCIA STEFANIA
KWIATKOWSKI PAWEL
KUCIA SZYMON

Nr Klub M-scowos¢
12 BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.PL
4 NOA GIRLS 2
7 BIEGUNKA
8 ISANDS ENKLAWA SPORTU
11 WKURW_TEAM KARKONOSZE
Nr Klub M-scowos¢
16 KB SOBOTKA
9 CSC ADVENTURE ACADEMY
15 KOZMIN BIEGA ULTRA RUNNERS
3 NOA MLRS
Nr Klub M-scowos¢
1 NOA
10 LECE BO CHCE
2 VICTORIA
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MIXED

MIXED

Kategoria
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MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI
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MIXED
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60km

08:19:12

08:09:18

08:46:58

09:06:28

07:13:18
DNF

60km
05:45:00

05:55:59

07:37:26

07:30:59

60km
05:56:08

06:22:59

07:09:46

77km

11:07:31

11:19:07

11:50:33

12:54:54

10:20:47
DNF

77km
07:41:49

08:00:33

10:06:07

10:05:16

77km
08:05:07

08:36:21

09:45:06

96km

13:23:05

113:51%19

14:23:12

15:41:10

13:08:28
DNF

96km
09:14:44

09:37:32

12:17:20

12:23:18

96km
09:46:02

10:19:14

12:06:48

107km

15:26:15

15:30:47

16:07:26

17:33:49

15:11:50
DNF

107km
10:18:02

10:53:07

13:45:45

13:59:17

107km
10:54:43

11:40:54

13:40:05

http://b4sport.pl/

119km

17:12:32

17:20:22

18:16:20

19:37:24

17:57:37
DNF

119km
11:28:59

12:21:12

15:27:11

15:56:49

119km
12:07:01

13:17:17

15:33:22
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ULTRAKOTLINA SZTAFETA, MIXED c.d.

M-ce
4

Nazwisko i imie
CWIAKALA WOJCIECH
DZIEJMA PAULINA
DZIEJMA WOJCIECH
KUBIAK PAWEL
BIALAS IWONA
WOJCIK ARTUR
KUCHNIA KRZYSZTOF
JAROSZ DOMINIKA
BUDNICKI ANDRZEJ
ROMANOW PRZEMYSEAW
OLSZEWSKI RAFAL
CICHECKA HONORATA
JURASZCZUK DOMINIKA
JURASZCZYK KATARZYNA
PALUS MALGORZATA
PALUS PAWEL
NICPON SEBASTIAN
KOPEC DOROTA
SZCZYZOWSKI JAROSLAW
KONIECZNY ROBERT

ULTRAKOTLINA SZTAFETA, WOMEN

M-ce
1

Nazwisko i imie
JEDRZEJEWSKA AGNIESZKA
WALENSKA EWA
MARKOWSKA KAROLINA
KURPIEWSKA ANNA
WSUt MONIKA
LACHERA KAMILA
NIZAR WIOLETTA
PIASECKA-WSZOLA ANNA
CHROMINSKA-LINKIEWICZ RENATA
SIARKIEWICZ JOLA
MAJER MAJA
HAKKE MALGORZATA
KOMAR ANNA
RUTKOWSKA KATARZYNA
SZYINSKA ALICJA
GOLEBIOWSKA NATALIA

13

11

Nr

14

12

Klub
DOGIEL MOGIEL

TS REGLE

BIEGUNKA

ISANDS ENKLAWA SPORTU

WKURW_TEAM KARKONOSZE

Klub
NOA GIRLS

CSC ADVENTURE ACADEMY

BIEGAMDLAZDROWIA.PL

NOA GIRLS 2

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kraj

Kat.

MIXED

MIXED
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MIXED
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Kat.
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WOMEN
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MIXED

MIXED

MIXED

MIXED
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Kategoria druzyny
KOBIETY

KOBIETY

KOBIETY

KOBIETY

60km
07:28:28

07:54:56

08:46:58

09:06:28

07:13:18
DNF

60km
07:36:06

07:48:02

08:19:12

08:09:18

77km
10:12:13

10:48:06

11:50:33

12:54:54

10:20:47
DNF

77km
10:12:40

10:18:45

11:07:31

11:19:07

96km
12:30:21

12:59:11

14:23:12

15:41:10

13:08:28
DNF

96km
12:01:50

12:11:16

13:23:05

13:51:19

107km
13:59:22

14:32:38

16:07:26

17:33:49

15:11:50
DNF

107km
13:19:18

13:35:15

15:26:15

15:30:47

http://b4sport.pl/

119km
15:39:40

16:32:53

18:16:20

19:37:24

17:57:37
DNF

119km
14:46:56

15:03:40

17:12:32

17:20:22
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